
PROVO RTVER

1.989 BUDGET

Code
No.

DISTRIBUTTON SYSTEM

EXPENDITURES (PRDS with cuvlcD s5,000.00

Iten
Description

Comrnissioner: Roberts ,Jr., Stanley H.
SAIJARY
SOCIAL SECURITY
RETIREMENT
TRAVEL EXPENSE

included )

Arnount
Approved

20,975.87
!,575.36
2,750.07
t,000.00

L
2
3
4

5
5
7
8

Deput.y Comm: Sherman A. Giles
SAL,ARY
SOCIAIJ SECURITY
RETIREMENT
TRAVEIJ EXPENSE

14,900.00
1,118.99
L ,963 .92
2,300.00

9
10
11
t2
L4
L5
t6
!7
18
19

CONTRACTUAL SEVICES
BONDING EXPENSE
HEAIJTH, LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
OFFICE EXPENSE
TELEPHONE EXPENSE
COMMITTEE EXPENSE
ANNUAL REPORT
EQUIPMENT EXPENSE
MISCELIJANEOUS EXPE},ISE
CUWCD

800.00
200.00

6 , 200. 00
550 . 00
300.00

2,100.00
550.00
600.00
14.89

600.00

Total 1989 Budget

1989 System Assessment

L989 CUWCD Assessment

1989 Tota1 Assessment

From Trust Fund

58,600.00

51,000.00

5,000.00

57 , 000.00

1,500.00


